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8.45 am. The Bands Play
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Hymns We Love
8.45 Albert Sandler Presents
10. 0 Drama in Cameo
410.16 This and That
11.30 "The Magic Key"
12. 0 Melodie, De Luxe12.40 p.m. The Stars Entertain |

1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"Talk by Wickham Steed
1.40 For the Old Folks
2. 0 Songs by Men
2.16 Something For All3.0 "Tales of the Silver Groy-hound: Daggers Drawn"
3.24 The NBS. Symphony or-chestra, conducted by Dr, FrankBlack
Queen of Sheba Goldmark"Unfinished" Symphony

Schubert
Woodland Fancies Herbert
4.13 Afternoon Chat: "The Gol-den Coast of Westland," by E.
L. Kehoe ;

4.26 Musical Allsorts5.0 Sacred Song Service: Adj.
J. C. Middleton
5.46 Strings
6. 0 The Salt Lake TabernacleChoir
6.30 LONDON NEWS >
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 The Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra |
Acceleration Waltz Strauss7.9 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)I LoveThee Grieg
7.42 Ignaz Md egeta alMenuet, Op. 14,
:

a

7.19 Albert Sammons (violin)
Intermezzo (‘Cavalleria Rus-
ticana") Mascagni

7.30 , Spotlight on Music
A Hector and Dorothy Crawford
Presentation
7.54 Popular Entertainers
8.10 Play of the Week: ‘The
Bridge"
8.35 Released Lately
8.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.20 Norman Cloutier and his
Orchestra ;

Spmething Borrowed, Some-
thing Blue

9.23 The Mastersingers
Deep Night
9.83 Music of Manhattan
9.35 "How Green Was MyValley"
10. 0 , Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 From My Record Album
40. 0 Selected Recordings
10.15 Music by the Salvation
. Army City Corps Band, con-ducted by W. Bayliss
41. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.
Paul’s Cathedral
Preacher: Dean Button,
Organist: Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
12.145 p.m. Concert Celebrities
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed2.0 "The Beginning of theBrontes." A Centennial Talk
2.13 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Alexander Brailowgky
(piano)
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 58

Chopin

2.55 Orchestras of the World
3.30 "Finch’s Fortune" from
the Jaina Series by Mazo de la
Roche
4.2 "Lovely ig the Lee" by
Robert Gibbings
412 Richard Crean and London
Palladium Orchestra
"Seenes Pittoresques"

Massenet
Angelus
Fetes Boheme

4.20 "Remember Caesar’: aRadio Play by Gordon Daviot
BBC Programme

6. OQ Children’s Song Service
6.45 Selected Recordings
6.45 SALVATION ARMY SER-
VICE: The Citadel
Preacher: Adjutant E. Elliott
8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music by Mozart
Yehudi Menuhin (violin) withPierre Monteux and Paris Sym-
phony Orchestra
Concerto in D Major
8.25 Sir Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonic Orchestra
A Little Night Music, K 525
3.45 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 Albert Coates *and London
Symphony Orchestra
"The Impresario" Overture
:

ozart
9.26 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 41 in C Major("Jupiter") Mozart

'9.56-10.4 Dr. Leo Bloch and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Ballet Music "Les Petits
Riens" . Mozart

11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ESViORY AD ag

6. O p.m. Recordings
8.15 "The Citadel’
8.30 Band Music
9. 1 Major Choral Works
(First of a Series) University of
Pennsylvania Choral Society and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Requiem Mass K.626 Mozart
10. 0 Close down
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8.45 a.m. Tempo di Valse
9.0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Music of the Masters:
Beethoven
10.30 Sacred Interlude
10.45 Chapter and Verse: "I
Haye Seen Old Ships." Poems
read by Alec Clunes-musicfrom ‘London’ Symphony by
Vaughan Williams
BBC Programme

411. 0 Music for Everyman
12. 0 Band of

ne

ss Royal
Marines
BBCSiig

12.20 p.m. Theatre Memories
1.0 Dinner Music
4.26 The Coming Week from
4YZ
1.30 "WORLD AFFAIRS"
Talk by Wickham Steed
2. 0 "Singing For You"

BBC Programme
2.28 World Renowned NegroArtists
3.0 CHARLES MARTIN in an
Organ Recital
Fantasia and Fugue in CMinor c. P. E. Bach
Berceuse Duncan
Finale Lemmens
(From §8t. John’s Church)

3.15 Famous Artist: Kirsten
Flagstad (soprano)
The Trout Schubert
Creation’s HymnI Love Thee Beethoven
A Swan
In the Boat Grieg
3.36 BSC Theatre Orchestra
The Wasps Vaughan Williame
BBC Programme4.0 Recital for ‘Two

be. Radio Stage:
"Death in the

S. QO Musical Miniatures
5.15 Musical Recognition Quiz
5.45 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 ANGLICAN SERVICE: &t.
John’s Church
Preacher: Venerable Archdeacon
J. Lush
7.30 Gleanings from Far andWide
8.15 "Blind Man’s House’
845 SUNDAY EVENING TALK
9.0 Overseas News
9.20 Overtures by Mozartll Seraglio
Marriage of Figaro
La Finta Giardiniera

9.30 RECORDED | PLAY: "TheGreat by the Eng-lish comedy writer, H. R. Jeans
A satirical burlesque on life at
the beginning of the Century
NZBS Production

10.18 Close down

9 Qam. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 Radio Churoh of the Heip-
A. HandMorning Melodies
10.48 -_- Chapel of GoodChee
10.46 "Under the Spotlight,"featuring Benny Goodman
11. 0 Variety Fare11.30 Works by Modern Com-
posers, including Ravel, Waltonand Elgar
12.30 dowa

Sunday, October 6News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB seteaem.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.33 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly -Road Children’sChoir
10.30 The Old Corral
11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song (Radio Theatre)
AFTERNOON:

0 Listeners’ Request session
ft) Radio Matinee
0 Prisoner at the Bar
0 Spotlight Band
it)
0

Oo

2

Studio Presentation
Storytime with BryanBrien
Digger’s session (RodTalbot)

3
3
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EVENING:
6. O Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncie Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7. O Reserved
7.25 Topical Talk by Prof.Hornblow
7.30 From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre8..0 We Found a Story8.15 The Stage Presents: BBC
Programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 A Special Musical Feature.- Programme9.15 Songs and Songwriters:
Jimmy Kennedy and Michael Carr10. © Chorus Gentlemen10.15 Musical Variety Pro-~gramme
12. 0 Close downeee
When day is done and shad-ows fall, "Restful Melodies"
bring contentment: 2ZB to-
night at half past ten.
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MORNING:
:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-ing: Rev. Harry Squires
8.30 Melodious Memories
9.0 Children’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review
9.35 Piano Time: Mischa Levit-
9.45 Popular Vocalist: CarloButi
10. 0 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Melody Time
11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 The Services Session con-
ducted by Sgt. Major
AFTERNOON:

12. O Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 Radio Variety
3.45 From Our Overseas Library5. 0 © Storytime5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle
Choir :

é EVENING:
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 Musical Interlude
6.30 For the Children
7.30 The Stage Presents8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
8.30 Golden Pages of Melody8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 1 C.B. Gazette
9.15 Songs and Songwriters:
ewe Rogers and Lorentzart
10.30 Restful Melodies
10.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-
11. 0 Recital Time :11.40 Interlude: Verse and
11.55 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine featuringat 10.0, Orchestral Cameo:
| Sibelius; 10,15, Welsh Songs;
:

10.30, Smile a While; 10.45,Piano Time
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of
ong
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
|

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Luncheon session
2. 0 Radio Matinee, featuring at
2.0, Orchestral Cameo; 2.30,From our Overseas Library3.0 Prisoner at the Bar
3.30 A Studio Presentation
4.15 Music of the Novachord
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien ,

EVENING:
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 Recordings in Demand7.0 The Stage Presents: BBCProduction
7.40 Studio Presentation: Noel
Habgood, Saxophone Soloist8. 0 Parade at Radio’s
Roundtable
8.30 Songs of Good Cheer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.°0 A Studio Presentation
9.16 Enter a Murderer
2.458 Songs and Songwriters:Noe! Coward
15 Variety ProgrammeRestful Music
Songs of Cheer and Com-
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Variety Programme
Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. O Songs of Cheer and Com-
. fort
9.15 . Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-ducted by Anita Oliver
10. 0 The Masked Masqueraders
10.30 Voices in Harmony11. 0 Sports Digest: Bernie Mc-Connell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude
11.30 Sait Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON;
12. 0 You Asked For It
2. 0 The Radio Matinee3.0 Tommy Handley Pro-gramme
4.30 Rhythm in Reeds5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver

EVENING:
6. 0 Taik on Social Justice
6.15 Chorus Gentlemen
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar) 4
7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 The Stage Presents
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
Cole Porter
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

"Meet the Staff’’-members of
2ZA staff presenting their fav-
ourites from the studio at 6.0
p.m.

OXNap apsFoy
8. 0 Medleys and didiations
8.30 Young Man with a Band
9. O Keyboard Kavaicade
9.15 Latin Americana
9.30 Organola9.45 South of the Border10. O In Reminiscent Mood10.30 Notable Trials
10.45 Round the Rotunda11. 0 in Tune with the Times11.30 Services session12. 0 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0
(Storytime

with Bryanen
5.30 Reserved
5.45 gundayC rrmeneny6. 0 Meet
6.30
7. 0 Chorus Gentlemen7.30 Stage Presents8. 0 Prisoner at the Bar8.30 Armchair Melodies
8.45 mg 2Night TalkBig9.15 Brains Trust9.45 Songs of Cheer and Com-
10. 0 Close down

At 9.30 a.m. and 5.30 p.m.,4ZB’s own Choristers are heardunder the conductorship of
Anita ver, Es
1ZB’s Sunday afternoon dance
band show is attracting keenaudiences of those who enjoythe best in modern rhythms-tea Band" at half pastthree.


